10 TVDILN3A JUINID | |
10 IVOILNAA 34INID | © | [ 10 (epis go1) ©31] H m EOU
i0 413HS JINID| 4 | |10 J13HS 1VINOZIOH]| © , — ‘”_ — ”_ —- — ‘”_ — —A—
M) SSV19 VoIaA| O | [ 10 113HS ¥IMOT] 4
10 Iovi¥amvaal N| |10 3a1s 431] 3 i
[0 400d| W] |10 do1] d
10 ¥ova| 1| [10 TVDILNIA F8IN3D | D
10 aaisHon| % | (1o 14Oddns Yove| ¢
10 (spis ybiy) 31| r 10 dol| v
ALD NOILINOS3A[ON| [AID NOILdID$3d | ON

® B@

@1 XD
O
©

®

®
e

"0EINS YIOOWS pUE UEdO ‘AIp ‘Jos B UO PI[qUIISSE 9q O],
YS[uUns 1993p puE Jo1EM (I IOEJUOD PIOAY

STESTWUAYD JO 3US8Id1ap 3sn 10U O(Y “YPOP AIp “JOs Isn uedpP of,
‘NOLLNVD

YHIWNN LYVd JO Su1s0[[0] 53 01 wopuane [y 3418 sseald
‘sared sredas Sunrapro uoym soraras prdes pue yroows uTelqo 03 I9pI0 uj

SLUVd dIVdHY ONTYATIO0




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION Before you begin,please follow assembly instruction carefully.
MODEL: 5576 \ DRESSING TABLE Then follow them step by step.

STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 -
e —
-

e

ATTENTION
Please clean the board
& mirror before stick

L

LAl the double side tape
HARDWARE LIST .V |Q-FiT @ |1l1sels X1 |GLASS SUPPORT & SCREWM3.5x12 | (7Y = 5sefs
NO| DESCRIPTION QrY VI | DRAWER SLIDER & SCREW M3.5 x 12 [=——=33| 1sets XIl | DOUBLE SIDE TAPE —2 | épes
I | JCBCW SCREW Mé x 45 wmef) | 23pes VIl | M8 x 32 CHIPBOARD SCREW «uund® | 4pcs Xl | WALL CABINET SUPPORT & SCREW M3.5x 12| [®] = | 2sefs
Il | M4 ALLEN KEY -~ | 1pe Vil |HINGE (C) & SCREW M3.5x 16 B<d 3 | 2sets XIV | NAIL — |20pcs
Il [PVC NAIL WITH PIN <) épcs IX |HANDLE & SCREW M3.5 x 30 S = | 2sets
IV | CAP SMALL i 12pcs X | M8 x 30 PLASTIC DOWEL = | épcs




